Project Summary: Donaldson Drive

Narrative Description of Project:
Project improved 66 L.F. of drainage system. Jetted 66 L.F. of roadside pipe.

2015-606 / Donaldson Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
2015-606 / Donaldson Drive
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

05
4.0
4.5

4.5

Labor
Cost

$11.40
$89.36
$100.76

$100.76

Beaufort County
Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Completion: Mar-15

Equipment Material Contractor Indirect
Cost Cost Cost Labor Total Cost
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.62 $18.01
$41.84 $11.81 $0.00 $59.82 $202.83
$41.84 $11.81 $0.00 $66.44 $220.84
$41.84 $11.81 $0.00 $66.44 $220.84




Project: Donaldson
Drive

Activity:Vacuum
Truck

Project #:
2015-606

Township:

Cleaned out 66 LF of Port Royal Island

roadside pipe.
Completed:
March 2015

Legend
Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
=m=m= Channel Pipe
=== Channel

Stream
—m—m= Crossline Pipe
—=—m— Driveway Pipe

Lateral

Lateral Pipe

River

Road Pipe

Roadside

Roadside Pipe

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

0 2550 100 150 200 1 inch = 120 feet Date Print:08/13/2015
[ mm m—JCTC File:C:\project summaries map/Donaldson Drive 2015-606




	Donaldson Drive_2015_606
	Sheet1

	Donaldson Drive_2015-606

