

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Donaldson Drive

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Completion: Mar-15

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 66 L.F. of drainage system. Jetted 66 L.F. of roadside pipe.

2015-606 / Donaldson Drive	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	0.5 4.0	\$11.40 \$89.36	\$0.00 \$41.84	\$0.00 \$11.81	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$6.62 \$59.82	\$18.01 \$202.83
2015-606 / Donaldson Drive Sub Total	4.5	\$100.76	\$41.84	\$11.81	\$0.00	\$66.44	\$220.84
Grand Total	4.5	\$100.76	\$41.84	\$11.81	\$0.00	\$66.44	\$220.84







